C O M P R E H E N S I V E  C A T A L O G
LANDSCAPE
12 / 120 VOLT
12  Vol t  /  120 Vol t
L a n d s c a p e
KIM Landscape Lighting
KIM LIGHTING
Kim Lighting is known

12 KIM LIGHTING
KLV715 KLV710
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cat. No.*  Construction Wattage / Lamp
KLV715NB Brass 20W - 50W
KLV715VG Brass MR16 Bipin
  Halogen
KLV710BL Aluminum
KLV710DB Aluminum
KLV710GR Aluminum
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
See page 99
12 Volt MR16 Halogen
3C" 4E"r.

2B"
KIM LIGHTING 15
ORDERING INFORMATION
12 Volt Cat. No.* Construction Wattage / Lamp
KLV725NB Brass 20W - 75W
KLV725VG Brass MR16 Bipin
  Halogen
120 Volt Cat. No. Construction Wattage / Lamp
C725NB Brass 35W - 50W
C725VG Brass PAR20
  Halogen
12 Volt Cat. No.* Construction Wattage / Lamp
KLV720BL Aluminum 20W - 75W
KLV720DB Aluminum MR16 Bipin
KLV720GR Aluminum Halogen
120 Volt Cat. No. Construction Wattage / Lamp
EL720BL Aluminum 35W - 50W
EL720DB Aluminum PAR20
EL720GR Aluminum Halogen

EL731
KIM LIGHTING 17
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cat. No. Construction Wattage / Lamp
C735NB Brass 50W - 75W
C735VG Brass PAR30
  Halogen
C736/6L3K120NB3 Brass 6 Emitter LED
C736/6L3K120VG3 Brass Circular Array
  7.2W
EL730BL Aluminum 50W - 75W
EL730DB Aluminum PAR30
EL730GR Aluminum Halogen
EL731SP/6L3K120BL3 Aluminum 6 Emitter LED
EL731/6L3K120DB3 Aluminum Circular Array
EL731/6L3K120GR3 Aluminum 7.2W
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
See page 104
 LED
120 Volt PAR30 Halogen